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Greyhound

Last

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Shady's Rocket
Xavi Bale
Chewdini

She's All Cheek
Bazinga Ava
Ebby Collerson
No Idea

Zeal Express

Maiden/City A/530 (1)

Ascend

Whisky Not Wine
Cyclone Jungle
Call Me Jacques

Special Herbs

Maiden/City A/530 (2)

Grand Magic
Naval Aviator
Zipping Ruckman

Canya Win

Mixed 3/4/5/City A/530

Springvale Maddi
Victa Kurt

Two Hands George
Big Opal Rocks
Express Speed

Bernardo Bowl

Free For All/City A/530

Princess Imogen
Hurricane Carter
Help Me Ronda

Bad Guy Boris

33.4
30.3
27.3
26.9
24.8
34.0
30.9
30.8

36.2
30.7

33.1
30.7

26.4
34.0
32.5
34.8
33.0
33.2

25.6
33.2
291
28.3

This

33.1
29.7
27.2
26.5
25.3
33.9
30.6
30.7

36.4
30.5
26.9
30.6
30.2

30.2
30.8
33.0
30.5

26.5
34.2
32.6
34.2
33.2
33.0

254
32.9
291
28.2

Variance

-0.3
-0.6
-0.1
-0.4
0.5

-0.1
-0.3
-0.1

0.2
-0.2

-0.1
-0.2

0.1
0.2
0.1
-0.6
0.2
-0.2

-0.2
-0.3
0.0

-0.1
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Greyhound
Child Of Light

Buzz The Hustler
One Last Kiss

Footrot Fender

Special Event/City A/530

Ragin' Hugo
Blue Boy Kade
Weblec Flame
Hoogley

Victa Daryl
Spring Flute
Dazzling Cruiser

Zipping Presley

Grade 6/City A/530

Victa Monty
Springvale Chip
On The Northerns
Petina

Allinga Molly
Going Undercover
Lana Intention

Gone Away

Mixed 3/4/5/City A/595

Miss Scallywag
He's All Purpose
Air Outlaw
Could Be King
Zoe Rose
Fantastic Dixie

Spring Monica

Grade 5/City A/530 (1)

Molly Irish
Aston Arena

Nangar Teddy

Last

28.2
28.5
31.4
31.7

30.8
36.4
32.7
30.6
32.6
294
254
31.0

30.8
30.8
28.3
26.9
24.9
33.4
26.8
30.4

28.8
31.0
31.7
35.4
30.0
27.8

27.5

246
27.6
33.0

This
281
28.7
31.3
311

30.7
35.4
32.9
30.6
32.5
29.2
251
30.9

30.7
30.7
28.3
27.2
24.7
33.9
27.2

204

29.0
31.2
31.7
36.0
30.1
27.7
27.6

246
27.7
33.1

Variance

-0.1
0.2

-0.1
-0.6

-0.1
-1.0
0.2

0.0

-0.1
-0.2
-0.3
-0.1

-0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.3
-0.2
0.5
0.4
-1.0

0.2
0.2
0.0
0.6
0.1

-0.1
0.1

0.0
0.1
0.1

2/3



APK Thursday, 13 July 2023

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
5 Fantastic Faith 28.7 28.5 -0.2

7 Coorong Cam 334 335 0.1

8 Lot Of Poise 317 317 0.0

Race# 10 Open/City A/730

1 More Sirius 24.6 24.0 -0.6
3 Dashing Jinx 29.0 29.5 0.5
5 Springvale Rex 31.9 31.6 -0.3

Race# 11 Grade 6/City A/595

1 Coco Coaster 251 24.9 -0.2
2 Loving The Cash 25.4 25.5 01
4 Phoebe's Baby 27.2 26.9 -0.3
6 Aston Gusto 32.2 32.3 0.1
7 Hey Day 25.0 25.2 0.2
8 Rhonda Wine 28.3 28.3 0.0

Race# 12 Grade 5/City A/530 (2)

1 Victa Tony 35.2 354 0.2
2 Ragin' Riot 251 25.3 0.2
4 Roxy Rover 26.2 26.4 0.2
5 Blazin' Lass 27.0 27.3 0.3
7 Fantastic Tommy 31.1 30.9 -0.2
8 Nitro Britt 284 284 0.0
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